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BCE Board Members

Chairperson				
BJ Lingren
5927 Little Cloquet Rd
Cromwell, MN 55726
bjlingren@gmail.com
218-206-9872
218-310-6590

Secretary
Ole Hovde
2320 Oliver Hill Rd
Orono, MN 55356
ole.hovde@gmail.com
612-916-3566
763-512-8707

Board Member
Don Liimatainen
244 Nynas Rd
Esko, MN 55733
don@bcemovement.org
218-499-1342

Board Member
Marie Hilligoss
8705 Westwind Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
marie.hilligoss@uhc.com
(612) 220-9568

Board Member
Fr. Brandon Moravitz
842 3rd St S
Virginia, MN 55792
fr.brandon@mediacombb.net
(218) 235-8846





Vice Chair
Lou Nanne
5624 Beard Ave.
Edina, MN 55410
louisnanne@gmail.com
612-750-0356

Treasurer
Dave Guckenberg
PO Box 214
Wrenshall, MN 55797
dguckenberg@frontier.com
612-709-9726

Board Member
Tanner Londo
111 Marquette Ave. S #2512
Mpls, MN 55401
tanner.londo@gmail.com
920-716-3021
920-737-4535

Board Member
Alison Rosckes
11001 Oak Grove Circle Unit #C
Woodbury, MN 55129
arosckes@gmail.com
(651) 334-6290
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BESTCHRISTMASEVER




